

JN0-635^{Q&As}

Security, Professional

Pass Juniper JN0-635 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/jn0-635.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Juniper
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Click the Exhibit button.

```
[edit]
user@host# show interfaces ge-0/0/4
unit 0 {
    family ethernet-switching {
        interface-mode access;
        vlan {
            members SV;
        }
    }
}

[edit]
user@host# show interfaces ge-0/0/5
unit 0 {
    family ethernet-switching {
        interface-mode access;
        vlan {
            members SV;
        }
    }
}

[edit]
user@host# show vlans
SV {
    vlan-id 101;
}

[edit]
user@host# show security zones security-zone L2
interfaces {
    ge-0/0/4.0;
    ge-0/0/5.0;
}

[edit]
user@host# show security policies

[edit]
user@host#

[edit]
user@host# run show ethernet-switching global-information
Global Configuration:

MAC aging interval           : 300
MAC learning                 : Enabled
MAC statistics               : Disabled
MAC limit Count              : 65535
MAC limit hit                : Disabled
MAC packet action drop      : Disabled
LE aging time                : 1200
LE VLAN aging time          : 1200
Global Mode                  : Transparent bridge
```

You have two hosts on the same subnet connecting to an SRX340 on interfaces ge-0/0/4 and ge-0/0/5. However, the two hosts cannot communicate with each other.

Referring to the exhibit, what are two actions that would solve this problem? (Choose two.)

- A. Set the SRX340 to Ethernet switching mode and reboot
- B. Add an IRB interface to the VLAN
- C. Put the ge-0/0/4 and ge-0/0/5 interfaces in different VLANs
- D. Remove the ge-0/0/4 and ge-0/0/5 interfaces from the L2 security zone

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 2

Which two statements are true about ADVPN members? (Choose two.)

- A. ADVPN members are authenticated using pre-shared keys
- B. ADVPN members are authenticated using certificates
- C. ADVPN members can use IKEv2
- D. ADVPN members can use IKEv1

Correct Answer: BC

Reference: https://www.juniper.net/documentation/en_US/junos/topics/topic-map/security-auto-discoveryvpns.html

QUESTION 3

You are asked to merge to corporate network with the network from a recently acquired company. Both networks use the same private IPv4 address space (172.25.126.0/24). An SRX Series device servers as the gateway for each network.

Which solution allows you to merge the two networks without modifying the current address assignments?

- A. persistent NAT
- B. NAT46
- C. source NAT
- D. double NAT

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://kb.juniper.net/InfoCenter/index?page=content&id=KB21286>

QUESTION 4

Click the Exhibit button.

```
[edit]
user@srx# show security policies
from-zone Client to-zone Internet {
  policy Adv-Services {
    match {
      source-address any;
      destination-address any;
      dynamic-application any;
    }
    then {
      permit {
        application-services {
          ssl-proxy {
            profile-name SSL-pro;
          }
          security-intelligence-policy Sky-intel;
          advanced-anti-malware-policy Sky-pol;
        }
      }
    }
  }
}

[edit]
user@srx# show security flow
ipsec-performance-acceleration;
load-distribution session-affinity ipsec;
tcp-mss {
  ipsec-vpn {
    mss 65535;
  }
}
```

Referring to the exhibit, you are attempting to enable IPsec power mode to improve IPsec VPN performance. However, you are unable to use IPsec power mode.

What is the problem?

- A. IPsec power mode cannot be used with IPsec performance acceleration
- B. IPsec power mode cannot be used with high IPsec maximum segment size values
- C. IPsec power mode cannot be used with advanced services
- D. IPsec power mode requires that you configure a policy-based VPN

Correct Answer: C

Reference: https://www.juniper.net/documentation/en_US/junos/topics/reference/configuration-statement/security-flow-power-mode-ipsec.html

QUESTION 5

The monitor traffic interface command is being used to capture the packets destined to and the from the SRX Series device.

In this scenario, which two statements related to the feature are true? (Choose two.)

- A. This feature does not capture transit traffic.
- B. This feature captures ICMP traffic to and from the SRX Series device.
- C. This feature is supported on high-end SRX Series devices only.
- D. This feature is supported on both branch and high-end SRX Series devices.

Correct Answer: AD

Reference: <https://forums.juniper.net/t5/Ethernet-Switching/monitor-traffic-interface/td-p/462528>

[Latest JN0-635 Dumps](#)

[JN0-635 Practice Test](#)

[JN0-635 Study Guide](#)